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040 - Lawrence County Schools         GOVERNMENTAL FIDUCIARY

General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $10,287,668.84 $0.00 $140,141.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,427,809.84

Federal Sources $16,229.36 $1,182,770.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,199,000.31

Local Sources $4,374,207.80 $701,162.96 $13,399.80 $170,617.79 $70,145.22 $5,329,533.57

Other Sources $41,195.19 $45,489.82 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $86,685.01

Total Revenues: $14,719,301.19 $1,929,423.73 $153,540.80 $170,617.79 $70,145.22 $17,043,028.73

Expenditures

Instructional Services $7,416,318.18 $656,315.39 $0.00 $0.00 $26,415.03 $8,099,048.60

Instructional Support Services $2,640,110.57 $465,885.71 $0.00 $0.00 $11,148.44 $3,117,144.72

Operation & Maintenance Services $2,007,282.79 $96,703.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,103,986.56

Auxiliary Services $1,146,976.42 $1,422,997.26 $0.00 $0.00 $668.05 $2,570,641.73

General Administrative Services $582,517.04 $83,158.45 $0.00 $40.00 $400.00 $666,115.49

Capital Outlay $40,599.52 $0.00 $0.00 $2,131,396.42 $0.00 $2,171,995.94

Debt Service $0.00 $0.00 $115,393.96 $237,874.10 $0.00 $353,268.06

Other Expenditures $410,826.79 $120,616.79 $0.00 $0.00 $5,195.22 $536,638.80

Total Expenditures: $14,244,631.31 $2,845,677.37 $115,393.96 $2,369,310.52 $43,826.74 $19,618,839.90

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $145,264.20 $670,702.55 $626,742.18 $0.00 $0.00 $1,442,708.93

Other Fund Uses: $1,291,223.97 $99,752.07 $0.00 $0.00 $3,536.38 $1,394,512.42

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: ($671,289.89) ($345,303.16) $664,889.02 ($2,198,692.73) $22,782.10 ($2,527,614.66)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $19,421,916.30 $2,322,735.89 $6,224,546.58 $17,435,609.02 $604,452.61 $46,009,260.40

Ending Fund Balance: $18,750,626.41 $1,977,432.73 $6,889,435.60 $15,236,916.29 $627,234.71 $43,481,645.74

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($1,145,959.77) $570,950.48 $626,742.18 $0.00 ($3,536.38) $48,196.51
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


